Position

Teaching Aide

Adj Faculty-Nc Non Teaching

Teaching Aide

Student Assistant IV

Study Skills Assistant |

Other Positions Held

Teaching Aide,
Teaching Aide

Faculty Substitutes-
Non Credit

Teaching Aide,
Teaching Aide

Student Assistant IV

Study Skills Assistant |,
Teaching Aide

Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

NC AE-Basic Skills-
Supp Instr Tut 1

NC AE-Basic Skills-
Supp Instr Tut 1

NC AE-Basic Skills-
Supp Instr Tut 1

NC AE-Basic Skills-
Supp Instr Tut 1

NC AE-Basic Skills-
Supp Instr Tut 1

Total Wages

$7,440

$5,520

$4,903

$2,643

$2,492

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$223
$346
$147

$24

$75



