Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teaching Aide	Teaching Aide, Teaching Aide	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	NC AE-Basic Skills- Supp Instr Tut 1	\$7,440	\$223
Adj Faculty-Nc Non Teaching	Faculty Substitutes- Non Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	NC AE-Basic Skills- Supp Instr Tut 1	\$5,520	\$346
Teaching Aide	Teaching Aide, Teaching Aide	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	NC AE-Basic Skills- Supp Instr Tut 1	\$4,903	\$147
Student Assistant IV	Student Assistant IV	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	NC AE-Basic Skills- Supp Instr Tut 1	\$2,643	\$24
Study Skills Assistant I	Study Skills Assistant I, Teaching Aide	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	NC AE-Basic Skills- Supp Instr Tut 1	\$2,492	\$75